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28505 MAINT/ALTR 25 04/23/2010

16328 M H 125 11/23/1999

16102 POOL 100 10/01/1999

HX Base Yr

1277 SE COUNTY ROAD 349  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,183 108.3000 121.30 386,098 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2463

BAS 2,463 100 2,463 194,195

FOP 760 30 228 17,976

FSP 472 40 189 14,902

FST 80 55 44 3,469

UGR 575 45 259 20,421

4,350 3,183 250,964

FSP= N17 W50 S8 E42 S9 E8$ BAS= W8 N9 W42 UGR= N23 W25 S23
E25$ W17 FST= W8 S10 E8 N10$ S10 W8S25 FOP=  S10 E75 N26 W8
S18 W59 N2 W8$ E8 S2 E59 N18 E8 N10$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 14 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 995.00 UT 0.70 0.70 100 0 0 3 100 697

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 8,880.00 UT 0.27 0.27 100 0 0 3 100 2,398

8 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 30 96 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,728

9 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 14,336

10 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 34 50 1,700.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1999 1999 3 40 5,100
34,509

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,965

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 94,950
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11 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

400


